

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6927-6928 OF 2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN BAJIRAO BHARGUDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande,Adv. - Mentioned by

Applicant(s)

Ms. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 5th December, 2005.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master